UHF Endura Tag
Product Code: U6211510X
Tag Dimensions
Endura Tag is designed for metal as well as for free air
applications. It is very rugged constructed & high durable, it is
overmolded tag. Its performance is good on metal as well as
non-metallic objects. Can be fixed with the help of screws, rivets
through holes provided or with industrial adhesive

Linear Frequency Graph
Additional Services
Order Information
U6211510M-EU / U6211510M-US For on metal with Alien higgs-3 chip tuned at ETSI /FCC(US) frequency
U6211510F-EU / U6211510F-US For off metal with Alien higgs-3 chip tuned at ETSI /FCC(US) frequency
U6211512M-EU / U6211512M-US For on metal with Alien higgs-4 chip tuned at ETSI /FCC(US) frequency
U6211512F-EU / U6211512F-US For off metal with Alien higgs-4 chip tuned at ETSI /FCC(US) frequency
Pre-encoding On request
Customization*** Logo / text printing on request
*           Actual read range may vary depending upon the reader
**         Other on request